5.1
454
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 1
0/
20
17
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/identification
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
MATERIAL Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)
Operating Temperature -55 °C to +105 °C
Min. Shrink Temperature +100 °C
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Recommended
Ribbon Type
TTDTHOUT
Thermal Transfer Printer TT430, TT4030, TrakMark DS
TLFX is a halogen free European rail approved 2:1 heat shrink marker
material supplied as a continuous tube and printable on both sides.
Special material properties show low smoke propagation, density
and toxicity. The tubing has been especially prepared so that print
performance is excellent at all times. HellermannTyton's printer range
allow users to create a high quality print. In addition it is possible to
either perforate the tubing at pre-determined lengths or fully sever
the markers.
Features and benefits
• Shrink ratio 2:1
• Halogen Free
• Low smoke propagation, density and toxicity
• High Oxygen Index value (36.5 %)
• Available in yellow or white
• Cable range 50.8 mm to 1.2 mm
• Delivery in convenient storage boxes
Shrinkable markers "Continuous Tube",
thermal transfer
TLFX- high performance halogen free heatshrink tubing.
TLFX – 2:1 Rail Limited Fire Hazard
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TLFX24WH 2.4 1.2 0.57 144 m White (WH) 554-51000
TLFX24YE 2.4 1.2 0.57 144 m Yellow (YE) 554-51001
TLFX32WH 3.2 1.6 0.58 126 m White (WH) 554-51100
TLFX32YE 3.2 1.6 0.58 126 m Yellow (YE) 554-51101
TLFX48WH 4.8 2.4 0.61 108 m White (WH) 554-51200
TLFX48YE 4.8 2.4 0.61 108 m Yellow (YE) 554-51201
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
5.1
455
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 1
0/
20
17
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/identification
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
Shrinkable markers "Continuous Tube",
thermal transfer
TLFX – 2:1 Rail Limited Fire Hazard
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TLFX64WH 6.4 3.2 0.61 90 m White (WH) 554-51300
TLFX64YE 6.4 3.2 0.61 90 m Yellow (YE) 554-51301
TLFX95WH 9.5 4.8 0.66 72 m White (WH) 554-51400
TLFX95YE 9.5 4.8 0.66 72 m Yellow (YE) 554-51401
TLFX127WH 12.7 6.4 0.68 54 m White (WH) 554-51500
TLFX127YE 12.7 6.4 0.68 54 m Yellow (YE) 554-51501
TLFX190WH 19.0 9.5 0.69 30 m White (WH) 554-51600
TLFX190YE 19.0 9.5 0.69 30 m Yellow (YE) 554-51601
TLFX254WH 25.4 12.7 0.69 30 m White (WH) 554-51700
TLFX254YE 25.4 12.7 0.69 30 m Yellow (YE) 554-51701
TLFX381WH 38.1 19.0 0.70 13 m White (WH) 554-51800
TLFX381YE 38.1 19.0 0.70 13 m Yellow (YE) 554-51801
TLFX508WH 50.8 25.4 0.73 10 m White (WH) 554-50900
TLFX508YE 50.8 25.4 0.73 10 m Yellow (YE) 554-50901
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.